
Unit Price Qty. Total

228.50
58.25
42.95

E102-DL "Decorative Veneering" Movie & PDF Booklet by Paul Schurch (Download Version) 32.95
48.95

E106-DL "Marquetry" Movie & PDF Booklet by Paul Schurch (Download Version) 38.95
84.95

E121 Book: Practical Furniture Design by Paul Schürch 34.95
E201 DVD - "Creating Veneer, Marquetry & Inlay" by Pop Wood 24.50

89.50
64.50
18.50
82.50
18.50
17.50
14.10
34.75
62.50
10.25

4.10
12.75
12.40

7.95
14.45

T281 Poly Glue Spreader 12.10
395.00

18.25
8.15

14.90
3.75
4.75
0.75

14.95
8.95
8.50

84.25

9.40
5.00

11.20

7.70
6.25

29.95
27.95

8.95
30.75

9.75
9.85

California Residents Add 8.0% Sales Tax

                                                 Prices Effective- June 6, 2014

Item

Pro Glue PVA   A520 (1 gallon)

Dark Dry Urea Resin Glue (14 oz.)

A520

A522

A519

A521

A523

V411
-413

V414
V421
V431

-451

S351
V403

S321
S331

Green Bolivar Veneer - (7-9" X 24") 
Color & Quantity: ___Light Grass(V411) ___ Medium Olive(V412) __ Dark Forest(V413)

Water gum tape 2"
Water gum tape 3/4"
Blue 3" masking tape

Saw File with handle

$1 to $29.99 = $9.50
$30 to $49.99 = $12.50

$50 to $84.99 = $16.50
$85 and up = $19.50

TOTAL

Tax

Shipping

Scalpel Blades  (5  x)

T251
T261

T245
T246

S341
S342

S301
S302
S311
S312

T265

T291

A531   
 A

D
H

ES
IV

ES
   

   
ED

U
C

A
TI

O
N

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
TO

O
LS

   
   

   
  S

U
PP

LI
ES

   
   

   
 V

EN
EE

R

E130
E102

E106

T207

T232
T241
T242
T244

T231

E110

T202
T205

T211
T215

A525

E101

"Decorative Veneering" DVD & Companion Booklet by Paul Schurch

Subtotal

Package Discount: both DVDs with booklets "Decorative Veneering" and "Marquetry"

"Marquetry" DVD & Companion Booklet by Paul Schurch

3 Radial templates 10x, 12x, 16x
Hinged Plastic Mirrors
V-edge (saw/knifing brass edge 26")

Veneer chisel
Scalpel Handel

Tape removing knife
Brass bristle brush
Dental Probe
Nail Nippers

Blue 3/4" masking tape
Scroll saw blades  (12 x) 

White Dry Urea Resin Glue (14 oz.)

Veneering and Marquetry Selection ( 100 sq. ft. )

Veneering & Marquetry Tool Kit      (10% savings off retail)

  S
H

IP
PI

N
G

 &
 T

A
X

 Description

Please make checks payable to Ventools or Schürch Woodwork

White Dry Urea Resin Glue (5 lbs.)

Fed-Ex Ground Shipping & handling (within the continental U.S.) based on order subtotal
*Extra shipping charge on special order items and all International orders - Call or E-mail for quote.

Veneer nails (one bar)
Flattening Solution (1 Quart)
Flattening Solution /  Softener (16 oz.)
Bushing Canvas (60" wide, sold by the lineal foot)

Hide Glue (1 lb.)

__Black (V431), __Red (V432),__Lt.Blue (V433) __Purple (V434)__ Dk.Blue (V451)
Pro Glue PVA (16 oz)  

Dark Dry Urea Resin Glue (5 lbs.)

Natural Green Heart Poplar (12" x 24") - 2 sq/ft  - $2.50 sq.ft.
Holly Veneer, Natural White - (9" - 10" width x 24" long)
Dyed Straight Grain Veneer  - (6" - 8" width x 24" long)          Color & Quantity: 

Small Marquetry Kit     (10% savings off retail)

Veneer tape dispenser

Cutting Mat - Self Healing (18" x 24")

V-tong (veneer tweezers)
Veneer saw

Vacuum press  with  36" x 52" bag   - (Call for other available presses)



Schürch Woodwork  / Ventools

Date of Order: / /

Billing Address: Shipping Address:  (if different):

Name: Name:

Street: Street:

Street: Street:

City: City:

State: Zip State: Zip

Telephone: (  ) Telephone: (  )

Fax: ( ) Fax: ( )

Email: Email:

Paid by:
Cash Check (payable to VenTool) Visa / Mastercard

Charge Card # or Check #:

Security code from back of card (CVV2):

Name of cardholder:

Signature:

Order placed via:
Show
Class
Mail
Phone/Fax
Santa Barbara

Schürch Woodwork / Ventool, 731 Bond Avenue, Santa Barbara, CA 93103
Phone: (805) 965-3821, Fax: (805) 966-5426

email: info@schurchwoodwork.com
website: www.schurchwoodwork.com

Show / Class Location ______________________________

Educational Materials, Veneering Tools and Supplies

Expiration Date:

http://www.schurchwoodwork.com/�

	Sht1
	Sht2

