	ltem	Description	Unit Price	Qty.	Total
EDUCATION					
	E101	Veneering & Marquetry Tool Kit (10% savings off retail)	228.50		
		Small Marquetry Kit (10% savings off retail)	58.25		
	E102	"Decorative Veneering" DVD & Companion Booklet by Paul Schurch	42.95		
	E102-DL	"Decorative Veneering" Movie & PDF Booklet by Paul Schurch (Download Version)	32.95		
	E106	"Marquetry" DVD & Companion Booklet by Paul Schurch	48.95		
		"Marquetry" Movie & PDF Booklet by Paul Schurch (Download Version)	38.95		
	E110	Package Discount: both DVDs with booklets "Decorative Veneering" and "Marquetry"	84.95		
	E121	Book: Practical Furniture Design by Paul Schürch	34.95		
		DVD - "Creating Veneer, Marquetry & Inlay" by Pop Wood	24.50		
TOOLS	T202	Veneer tape dispenser	89.50		
		3 Radial templates 10x, 12x, 16x	64.50		
		Hinged Plastic Mirrors	18.50		
	T211	V-edge (saw/knifing brass edge 26")	82.50		
	T215	V-tong (veneer tweezers)	18.50		
	T231	Veneer saw	17.50		
	T232	Saw File with handle	14.10		
	T241 T242	Cutting Mat - Self Healing (18" x 24") Veneer chisel	34.75 62.50		
		Scalpel Handel	10.25		
		Scalpel Blades (5 x)	4.10		
	T245	Tape removing knife	12.75		
		Brass bristle brush	12.73		
		Dental Probe	7.95		
		Nail Nippers	14.45		
		Poly Glue Spreader	12.10		
	T291	Vacuum press with 36" x 52" bag - (Call for other available presses)	395.00		
		Water gum tape 2"	18.25		
		Water gum tape 3/4"	8.15		
1 ~		Blue 3" masking tape	14.90		
SUPPLIES		Blue 3/4" masking tape	3.75		
	S321	Scroll saw blades (12 x)	4.75		
ΙĐ	S331	Veneer nails (one bar)	0.75		
S		Flattening Solution (1 Quart)	14.95		
	S342	Flattening Solution / Softener (16 oz.)	8.95		
	S351	Bushing Canvas (60" wide, sold by the lineal foot)	8.50		
	V403	Veneering and Marquetry Selection (100 sq. ft.)	84.25		
	V411	Green Bolivar Veneer - (7-9" X 24")			
	-413	Color & Quantity:Light Grass(V411) Medium Olive(V412) Dark Forest(V413)	9.40		
		Natural Green Heart Poplar (12" x 24") - 2 sq/ft - \$2.50 sq.ft.	5.00		
		Holly Veneer, Natural White - (9" - 10" width x 24" long)	11.20		
		Dyed Straight Grain Veneer - (6" - 8" width x 24" long) Color & Quantity:			
	-451		7.70		
		Pro Glue PVA (16 oz)	6.25		
		Pro Glue PVA A520 (1 gallon)	29.95		
ΙŽ		Dark Dry Urea Resin Glue (5 lbs.)	27.95		
ES		Dark Dry Urea Resin Glue (14 oz.)	8.95		
-		White Dry Urea Resin Glue (5 lbs.)	30.75		
	A525	White Dry Urea Resin Glue (14 oz.)	9.75		
	A531	Hide Glue (1 lb.)	9.85		
	Fod Ev Cround Chinning 9 handling (within the continental II C) beard or and a subtate!				
		round Shipping & handling (within the continental U.S.) based on order subtotal			
TAX	r∟xtra ship	ping charge on special order items and all International orders - Call or E-mail for quote.		Subtotal	
8 J	 	\$1 to \$29.99 = \$9.50 California Residents Add 8.0% Sales Tax		_ I	
	—	\$30 to \$49.99 = \$12.50		Tax	
SHIPPING		\$50 to \$84.99 = \$16.50 \$85 and up = \$19.50 Prices Effective, June 6, 2014		Chinala -	
₽		\$85 and up = \$19.50 Prices Effective- June 6, 2014		Shipping	
ঠ		Please make checks payable to Ventools or Schürch Woodwork		TOTAL	
	!			·	

Schürch Woodwork / Ventools Educational Materials, Veneering Tools and Supplies

Date of Order: / /					
Billing Address:	Shipping Address: (if different):				
Name:	Name:				
Street:	Street:				
Street:	Street:				
City:	City:				
State:Zip	State:Zip				
Telephone: ()	Telephone: ()				
Fax: ()	Fax: ()				
Email:	Email:				
Paid by: □ Cash □ Check (payable to VenTool) □ Visa / Mastercard					
Charge Card # or Check #:					
Security code from back of card (CVV2): Expiration Date:					
Name of cardholder:					
Signature:					
Order placed via: Show Show / Class Location Class Mail Phone/Fax Santa Barbara					

Schürch Woodwork / Ventool, 731 Bond Avenue, Santa Barbara, CA 93103 Phone: (805) 965-3821, Fax: (805) 966-5426

email: info@schurchwoodwork.com website: www.schurchwoodwork.com